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4720 ARLINGTON VFD                        

5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -320,000    -320,000    -191,630.89     -10,326.63            .00    -128,369.11   59.9%

  2023/05/000320 11/30/2022 GCR       -3,213.35 REF                                        DMV TAX FVD ARLINGTON
  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN       -7,113.28 REF NOV                                    ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -320,000    -320,000    -191,630.89     -10,326.63            .00    -128,369.11   59.9%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,729.55        -229.16            .00       3,729.55  100.0%

  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN         -229.16 REF NOV                                    ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,729.55        -229.16            .00       3,729.55  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -27,000     -27,000     -11,776.05     -11,776.05            .00     -15,223.95   43.6%

  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -2,876.41 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST JULY
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -2,848.23 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST AUG
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -3,077.29 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST SEPT
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -2,974.12 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST OCT

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -27,000     -27,000     -11,776.05     -11,776.05            .00     -15,223.95   43.6%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -842.14         -67.94            .00         842.14  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BW9B5ZtgAJyisoHh3nVblmeW6hn1OpOEankc7rhTU%2B5beO5oXp88d9wHFOkpp2Cx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hpcQJQwDYPDnO8fFX3k05S4sufA%2B1VTxpJ2m%2BsqNjt0yy7%2FezI4xiUV9hxEMMbS6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=07DD%2FvJDAaltGWc%2FsvhkJzP%2FEhO74hDmdDkQytd81SJVkGwXnkn1PRZgF9tjQIet
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xsy6nQb53M2roqnm2MqK2ldxUKTh01lVUyPaHH1TELUhvA5G7li0sl060fiNZLtD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bdt9W7T61JKxJrWTQKQxg2HUIDmAuXXG56umff6U1g87DKi%2Buyd99KeilstLwRn4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=carpa4oatdA2CUzTva5rBDF7LmyMEIVtlnx1B0HWBMq3AvLxm0zYe%2BxIwbWL0I08
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wruI%2FDIHWsN4Eoq9Byk1RTx1npMvlamdMi4a6xJ20qiAurulrJzqf5it8jkQFHZh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5MtjJPfjU23X1dKNeKgERQ0oKZmujLwrn4%2BmC%2FwOqzfoHdzIqUqO8X709ohiJ%2Bm7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h0qSev7acnrlGZWeRApX7LPy1P6lEG1bM4%2FwBGzuNhT47v17czJsydnVREsMVCEK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d81B0evAkg6l%2BA02aCTXw%2BSo3RC52EED72OdRNnU8bYNCEu67skiOtggcsO0XQTI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OBHY5rtkSgvN1Dfz9EmB1AaycdHr8xj0RRZvQw7408M1ZS3X%2Fw8qdNONCIAPWzjL
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5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED     
  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN          -67.94 REF NOV                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -842.14         -67.94            .00         842.14  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5044720 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -347,000    -347,000    -207,978.63     -22,399.78            .00    -139,021.37   59.9%

     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD                   -347,000    -347,000    -207,978.63     -22,399.78            .00    -139,021.37   59.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -347,000    -347,000    -207,978.63     -22,399.78            .00    -139,021.37

                           GRAND TOTAL     -347,000    -347,000    -207,978.63     -22,399.78            .00    -139,021.37   59.9%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OBHY5rtkSgvN1Dfz9EmB1AaycdHr8xj0RRZvQw7408M1ZS3X%2Fw8qdNONCIAPWzjL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9tpYrsUGuKJFqP51p7NMzAKrkPTG5CLFYYVUUHldYmXzMMlpvOIJ8DLlpDXT3Ccb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=689ux%2FpLHk4J9X2i4l9xBpKjNxW07wQaSbKtcTn0SoH48GpLpKDf6%2BsQ6IRqxBjK
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 5
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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